Item List

No.

13298-01
12758-01
12959-01
13345-01
14063-01
24121-01
14245-01
23865-01
12759-01
12691-01
24116-01
25672-01
13004-01
12923-01
12656-01
12840-01
13028-01
13401-01
92035-01
13039-01
12768-01
12785-01
12786-01
24114-01
13058-01
24107-01
24101-01
13432-01
24115-01
13303-01
13304-01
13307-01
13308-01
13309-01
13311-01
13446-01
12722-01
13457-01
24408-01
13470-01
24104-01
92035-02
13502-01
13145-01
13150-01
12753-01
13316-01
13162-01

Description
Rose Adelaide Hoodless Hardy

Rose Alexander MacKenzie Hardy

Rose Auguste Renoir Tender
Rose Austrian Copper Hardy
Rose Bill Reid Hardy

Rose Bulls Eye Tender

Rose Campfire Hardy

Rose Canada Blooms Hardy
Rose Champlain Hardy

Rose Crown P Margareta Tender

Rose Delany Sisters Tender
Rose Dick Clark Tender

Rose Double Delight Tender
Rose Dream Come True Tender
Rose Emily Carr Hardy

Rose Francois Rabelais Tender
Rose Gemini Tender

Rose Hansa Hardy

Rose Hardy

Rose Ida Tender

Rose JP Connell Hardy

Rose John Cabot Hardy

Rose John Davis Hardy

Rose Las Vegas Tender

Rose Let Freedom Ring Tender
Rose Reta E Lindsay Tender
Rose Lois Wilson Tender

Rose Marie Bugnet Hardy
Rose Moody Blue Tender

Rose Morden Belle Hardy
Rose Morden Blush Hardy
Rose Morden Centennial Hardy
Rose Morden Fireglow Hardy
Rose Morden Ruby Hardy
Rose Morden Sunrise Hardy
Rose Navy Lady Hardy

Rose Othello Tender

Rose Persian Yellow Hardy
Rose Prairie Snowdrift Hardy
Rose Purple Pavement Hardy
Rose Rebekah Tender

Rose Tender

Rose Therese Bugnet Hardy
Rose Tiffany Tender

Rose Rainbow Niagara Tender
Rose Willam Morris Tender
Rose Winnipeg Parks Hardy
Rose Yves Piaget Tender

Size

21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM
21CM

Unit
Price
35.00
35.00
35.00
29.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
29.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
27.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
29.00
35.00
27.00
35.00
35.00
27.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00



